Islandsmét unglingalida 2013 - 2014

Undanurslit 1

KFR 1

Bergpdr Ingi Birgisson
Jokull Byron Magnusson
Helga Osk Freysdottir

iR1

Erlingur Sigvaldason

Agust Ingi Stefansson
porsteinn Hanning Kristinsson
Steindér Mani Bjornsson

Undanurslit 2

A1

Arnar Dadi Sigurdsson

Jéhann Arszll Atlason

Jéhanna Gudjonsdaéttir
Gunnar Gudjénsson

iR2

Larus B. Hallddérsson
Gabriela Oddrun Oddsdattir
Elva Rés Hannesdottir
Arnar Steinn Hafsteinsson

Urslit

A1

Arnar Dadi Sigurdsson
Jéhann Arszell Atlason
Jéhanna Gudjonsdattir
Gunnar Gudjénsson

iR1

Erlingur Sigvaldason

Agust Ingi Stefansson
bporsteinn Hanning Kristinsson
Steinddér Mani Bjornsson

islandsmeistarar
2 saeti
3 -4 saeti

Leikur 1

138
147
116
401

159
139

126
424

Leikur 1
121
179

124
424

124
130
165

419
Leikur 1
127
158
179
464
193
129
186
508
iR1

iA1
KFR og iR 2

Leikur 2 Leikur 3

162 106
224 139
147 135
533 380

157

138 127

176 152
134

471 413

Leikur 2

156
156
145
457

92
121
107
320

Leikur 2

161
155
137
453

203
140
177

520 0

Samtals

406
510
398
1314

316
265
467
260
1308

Samtals

121
156
335
269
881

124
222
286
107
739

Samtals

127
319
334
137
917

396
269
363

1028



